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 BARAI ANKIT KUMAR CHOTELAL SHAKUNTALA
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 BARHATE CHAITALI BHAGWAT NANDINI
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 BHADANI RESHAV RAKESH ARCHANA

STUDENT'S

PHOTO

2205161006

ECC601

ECC602

ECC603

ECC604

ECCDLO6014

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
NAVI MUMBAI



 

SUBJECT CODE.        SUBJECT                              DATE              TIME

CANDIDATES NAME :

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OF   T.E. : EXTC  (C SCHEME)  HELD IN 

MAY 2022  FOR  SEM-VI
 CENTRE

 017

SEAT NO.:

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

University of Mumbai

PRINCIPAL

Electromagnetics and Antenna

Computer Communication Networks

Image Processing and Machine Vision

Artificial Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic

Database Management System

 WED 18 MAY 22

 SAT 21  MAY 22

 TUE 24 MAY 22

 FRI 27 MAY 22

 TUE 31 MAY 22

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 BHANUSHALI PRACHITI DINESH DIPALI
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 CHAVAN ANIKET YUVRAJ SUMAN
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 DERE ATHARVA MUKESH SMITA
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 DHADI MOHINI ASHOK LAXMI
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 DOMB ROHIT ANNASAHEB MADHAVI
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 GHADAGE DEVIKA JITENDRA SHEETAL
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 GHANKUTKAR YASH  KISHOR  SHRUTI
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 GUPTA RAHUL SHAMBHUNATH GUDIYA
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 GURKHE SIDDHARTH TUKARAM SUREKHA

STUDENT'S

PHOTO

2205161022

ECC601

ECC602

ECC603

ECC604

ECCDLO6014

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
NAVI MUMBAI



 

SUBJECT CODE.        SUBJECT                              DATE              TIME

CANDIDATES NAME :

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OF   T.E. : EXTC  (C SCHEME)  HELD IN 

MAY 2022  FOR  SEM-VI
 CENTRE

 017

SEAT NO.:

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

University of Mumbai

PRINCIPAL

Electromagnetics and Antenna

Computer Communication Networks

Image Processing and Machine Vision

Artificial Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic

Database Management System

 WED 18 MAY 22

 SAT 21  MAY 22

 TUE 24 MAY 22

 FRI 27 MAY 22

 TUE 31 MAY 22

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 11.00 AM TO 1.30 PM

 HARANGAONKAR SHUBHAM JAYANT  RAJESHREE
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